
Результаты экзаменов от  08.10.20г. 

 

 

№ п/п 

 

 

ФИО 

 

Балл 

Математика 
1 Ларионов Олег 27 

2 Акимова Татьяна 43 

3 Йокубов Мухуддин 60 

4 Кузнецов В.В. 43 

5 Розыев Абдулсабур 0 

6 Трубин А.Ю. 43 

7 Трубина И.В. 43 

8 Шералиев Адхам 43 

9 Эшпулатов Алишер 43 

10 Денисов М.В. 27 

11 Жалилов Бахром 60 

12 Денисова А.А. 43 

13 Красильников Ю.Ю. 60 

14 Окунев Н.О. 43 

15 Мухамадиева Ш.Д. 0 

16 Давыдова А.Е. 27 

17 Зотов С.М. 27 

18 Хапов А.В. 43 

19 Шералиев Шарофиддин 85 

20 Филиппова А.С. 85 

21 Арефьев В.С. 43 

22 Боженкин А.М. 60 

23 Матюшина М.Ю. 60 

24 Толстов Д.Н. 27 

25 Bayramov Shanur 27 

26 Kurbanov Mergen 0 

Русский язык 

1 Зотов Сергей Михайлович 36 

2 Трубин Алексей Юрьевич 36 

3 Акимова Татьяна 84 

4 Красильников Юрий Юрьевич 84 

5 Трубина Ирина Вадимовна 36 

6 Эшпулатов Алишер 36 



7 Арефьев Владислав Станиславович 68 

8 Толстов Дмитрий Николаевич 68 

9 Окунев Николай Олегович 68 

10 Матюшина Марина Юрьевна 36 

11 Кузнецов Владимир Владимирович 36 

12 Хапов Александр Владимирович 36 

13 Богатов Денис Олегович 52 

14 Юров Роман Анатольевич 36 

15 Курбанов Мерген 0 

16 Жалилов Бахром 36 

17 Белова Татьяна Николаевна 36 

18 Ларионов Олег 36 

19 Филиппова Антонина Сергеевна 36 

20 Клементьев Максим Андреевич 36 

21 Шералиев Шарофиддин 36 

22 Шералиев Адхам 36 

Биология 
1 Юников  Илья Сергеевич 0 

2 Давыдова Анастасия Евгеньевна 68 

3 Толстов Дмитрий Николаевич 68 

4 Матюшина Марина Евгеньевна 68 

5 Бедокуров Илья Игоревич 68 

6 Варежкин Дмитрий Юрьевич 68 

7 Трубин Алексей Юрьевич 68 

8 Эшпулатов Алишер 68 

9 Жалилов Бахром 68 

10 Трубина Ирина Вадимовна 68 

11 Арефьев Владислав Станиславович 68 

12 Зотов Сергей Михайлович 68 

13 Белова Татьяна Николаевна 68 

14 Курбанов Мерген 36 

15 Акимова Татьяна 68 

16 Йокубов Мухуддин 68 

17 Асадбек Алимов 68 

18 Шералиев Шарофиддин  68 

19 Шералиев Адхам 68 

 

 



Обществознание 
1 Трубина И.В. 0 

2 Трубин А.Ю.  0 

3 Соболева Юлия 100 

4 Филиппова А.С. 85 

5 Макарова Валентина 70 

6 Клементьев М.А. 100 

7 Денисова А.А. 70 

8 Ларионов Олег 70 

9 Денисов М.В. 100 

10 Мухамадиева М.Д. 42 

11 Орлов Даниил 0 

Физика 

1 Окунев Н.О. 68 

2 Хапов А.В. 36 

3 Красильников Ю.Ю. 52 

4 Ларионов О. 36 

5 Кузнецов В.В. 52 

6 Макарова В. 36 

7 Денисов М.В. 36 

 


